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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

DON’T MISS THIS ONE!
Wonderful 3 plus 1 bedroom bungalow with
detached garage nestled on a family
friendly crescent. Features hardwood
floors, crown molding in living and dining
rooms. Separate entrance to the basement.
There’s room for everyone! Wet bar, family
room, great room and 4 piece bath. Cozy
private backyard and parking for at least 6
cars!

$424,900 EXCLUSIVE

BELL
Sell With Bell

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca

RoyAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage | Independently owned and operated

Sell With Bell

Ro

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

COZY BUNGALOW JUST STEPS TO THE LAKE!

NEW PRICE 3+1 bdrs & 2 full baths *
Walk to Main St. shops,
Fairy Lake & Prospect
Park * Eat-in kitchen w/
updated cabinets &
flooring * Finished
basement w/family
room * Large 14’x24’

workshop w/heat & hydro * Lots of updates * Call Susan to
arrange a showing * $349,500

CHARMING COUNTRY COTTAGE…IN TOWN!
Beautifully renovated
home in great central
location just steps to
the GO, restaurants,
trails & shops * Open
concept kitchen/living
room * Large master
retreat * Double tandem

garage * 80 ft wide lot backs onto trees * Dead-end street
* Call Susan today * $389,900

SOLD

$329,000
Great Starter Or Retirement Home Located
On A Huge In-Town Lot On A Quiet Dead
End Street. Enjoy The Large Entertainment
Sized Deck Overlooking The Private,
Fenced Yard. Cozy And Finished Basement
ith Gas Fireplace. Call Elaine Today.

$459,900
Beautiful House. Large 4 Plus 1 Bedroom Layout.
Finished Lower Level With Bar/Family Room And
Rec/Fitness Room. Exceptional Amount Of Living
Space. Outside Landscaping Includes Natural
Stone Wall And Backyard Interlock Patio With
Natural Gas Bbq Included! Call Elaine Today.

Sized
Fenced
With

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

Michael Oles
Sales Rep

Cindy Cadeau
Sales Rep

Chris Thompson
Client Care

RAVINE LOT BACKING ONTO RIVER
Bungalow within walking distance to Go Train & Farmers Market.

CAREfREE LIVING!
2 bedroom semi detached bungalow. $469,900

EXTRA DEEP/WIDE LOT!
3 bdrm with large country kitchen. $439,900

NE
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PR
ICE

SITTING PRETTY
4 bdrm w/walk-out bsmt in desirable neighbourhood. $589,900

fAMILY fRIENDLY
Approx. 2200 sq ft on generous lot, walk to amenities. $529,000

GET READY fOR SUMMER!
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

NO NEIGHBOURS BEHIND!
2 bdrm freehold w/ finished walk-out bsmt. $349,900

DESIRABLE LOCATION
Open concept end unit Townhome on large lot. $309,900

OPEN HOUSE Sunday from 2-4
46 Dominion Gardens, Georgetown

OPEN HOUSE Sunday from 2-4
64 Hewson Cres., Georgetown

OPEN HOUSE Sunday from 2-4
565 Main Street, Glen Williams

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM, 51-105 BARD BLVD., GUELPH

www.MONCKTON.ca

FABULOUS TOWNHOME
Southend townhomewithmany newupgrades, open concept design, hardwood
in living room. Large bright eat-in kitchen with dark chocolate cupboards,
stainless steel appliances, glass backsplash and walk out to backyard and
detached garage. Spacious master has walk in closet and 4 piece ensuite bath.
California Shutters throughout. Close to schools, shopping and 401. $329,900
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